

As a member of the AJS & Matchless Owners Club you have access to 'AJS & Matchless Owners Club Insurance', an insurance scheme provided by Peter James which is exclusive to the club.

Call 0121 274 5374 or click here to get a quote today!

CONTACT US

GET A QUOTE



Introduction

Designed exclusively for the club, AJS & Matchless Owners Club Insurance gives members access to a range of benefits that are simply not available outside of the club scheme. If you're an existing Peter James customer, then at renewal you will automatically be switched over to AJS & Matchless Owners Club Insurance with all the new benefits.

Why choose AJS & Matchless Owners Club Insurance?

Policy benefits can include:*

- Exclusive rates for AJS & Matchless Owners Club members
- Member to member cover ride another club member's motorcycle with fully comprehensive cover (regardless of who they are insured with)
- ✓ Free agreed value
- Free salvage retention
- ✓ UK & EU Breakdown included
- ✓ Tools and spare parts cover (up to £3000)
- ✓ Free Helmet and Leathers cover
- ✓ Self-repair option
- ✓ Multi-vehicle options
- Limited mileage discounts
- Legal expenses cover

How can I get a quote?

It's easy! The quickest and easiest way is to call Peter James Insurance on 0121 274 5374.

CONTACT US 📞

GET A QUOTE



*Policy benefits, features and discounts offered may vary and are subject to underwriting criteria.